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Histo Cup Austria

Lauf Statistik

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

26.09.2015 - 09:49:27

26.09.2015 - 10:15:57

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

26.09.2015 - 09:53:51

26.09.2015 - 10:13:08

19:16

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Lauf Name

Lauf Datum

Strecken-Name

:

:

:

Participants Started Gewertet

nicht gewertet

:

:

:

21 20

4Im Ziel

nicht im Ziel

18

6

:

:

26 September 2015

Red Bull Ring  - 4326 mtr.

Formel Historic - Rennen 1

183Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Wetter

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

78 FL-1Franz Guggemos 1:51.934March 782 10 19:17.9719 134.49

21 FH-FVRobert Stefan 1:48.176March 79SV 10 19:19.2488 134.34

62 FH-F3-iPeter Peckary 1:51.236Reynard Formel 3 10 19:20.19910 134.23

72 FH-F3-aRoland Wiltschegg 1:50.549Ralt RT-1 10 19:21.30710 134.10

0 FH-SWArmin Zumtobel 1:53.878Porsche 906 10 20:05.81410 129.15

32 FH-FF-iGerhard Lehninger 2:10.305Van Diemen RF 88 FF 1600 9 20:42.3079 112.82

90 FH-SPMartin Sabelko 2:09.352Lola 86/90 9 20:42.7219 112.78

41 FH-FF2Evita Stadler 2:18.924Ford Reynard SF88 9 21:22.4594 109.29

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

62 Peter Peckary1 1 Reynard Formel 31

78 Franz Guggemos2 10 March 7822

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

62 Peter Peckary Reynard Formel 32:00.058 09:55:5411

21 Robert Stefan March 79SV1:58.461 09:57:5722

78 Franz Guggemos March 7821:56.166 09:59:5233

21 Robert Stefan March 79SV1:56.148 09:59:5334

78 Franz Guggemos March 7821:53.177 10:01:4545

21 Robert Stefan March 79SV1:52.951 10:05:4966

78 Franz Guggemos March 7821:52.392 10:07:2977

78 Franz Guggemos March 7821:52.214 10:09:2288

72 Roland Wiltschegg Ralt RT-11:52.110 10:09:3089

21 Robert Stefan March 79SV1:48.176 10:09:30810
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Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt

72 FH-F3-aRoland Wiltschegg 1:50.549 10 134.10Ralt RT-1

62 FH-F3-iPeter Peckary 1:51.236 10 134.23Reynard Formel 3

32 FH-FF-iGerhard Lehninger 2:10.305 9 112.82Van Diemen RF 88 FF 1600

41 FH-FF2Evita Stadler 2:18.924 4 109.29Ford Reynard SF88

86 FH-SPChristian Kletzer 2:08.842 9 111.49TIGA SC 84

0 FH-SWArmin Zumtobel 1:53.878 10 129.15Porsche 906

21 FH-FVRobert Stefan 1:48.176 8 134.34March 79SV

78 FL-1Franz Guggemos 1:51.934 9 134.49March 782
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